
ONE WASHINGTO  

 

 

FMAC NOVEMBER TECHNICAL SESSION 

BIG ROCKS 
 

AGENDA 
Thursday, November 20, 2014 

8:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 
1500 Jefferson Building, Department of Enterprise Services 

4 CPE credits 
 

FMAC Executive Board 
 

Co-Chair 
Pat Sanborn, OFM 

pat.sanborn@ofm.wa.gov 
 

Co-Chair 
Dan Contris, DOR 
danc@dor.wa.gov 

 
Bill Chase, BIIA 

chase@biia.wa.gov 
 

Amy Ferris, DOH 
amy.ferris@doh.wa.gov 

 
Darrel Jensen, OST 
darrel@tre.wa.gov 

 
Mark Johnson, AGR 

mjohnson@agr.wa.gov 
 

Cindy Kay, WSDOT 
kayca@wsdot.wa.gov 

 
Holly Medlin, DSHS 

holly.medlin@dshs.wa.gov 
 

Jim Morgan, DES 
jim.morgan@des.wa.gov 

 
Gloria Papiez, DFI 

gpapiez@dfi.wa.gov 
 

Brian Tinney, DOC 
bmtinney@doc1.wa.gov 

 
Steve Wendling, SAO 
wendlins@sao.wa.gov 

 
Joann Wiszmann, SBCTC 

jwiszmann@sbctc.edu 
 

Rick Woodruff, MIL 
rick.woodruff@mil.wa.gov 

 
8:00 - 8:50 INFORMATION GOVERNANCE FOR 

WASHINGTON 
   Dave Kirk, Chief Information Officer 
   Department of Financial Institutions 

 
8:50 - 9:00  BREAK 
 
9:00 - 9:50  A TASTE OF COLLECTIVE BARGAINING 
   Ann Mitchell, Labor Negotiator 

Jenny Sheehan, Labor Negotiator 
   Office of Financial Management 

 
9:50 - 10:00  BREAK 
 
10:00 - 10:50 PAYMENT CARD INDUSTRY DATA SECURITY 

STANDARD 
   Ryan Pitroff, Banking Services Manager 
   Office of the State Treasurer 

 
10:50 - 11:00  BREAK 

 
11:00 - 11:50  SURVEYING THE WORLD OF CYBER RISK 
   Agnes Kirk, Chief Information Security Officer 
   Consolidated Technology Services 
 

 

 

 

For administrative inquiries, please contact Anwar Wilson at anwar.wilson@ofm.wa.gov 

mailto:anwar.wilson@ofm.wa.gov

	ONE WASHINGTO
	8:00 - 8:50 INFORMATION GOVERNANCE FOR WASHINGTON
	8:50 - 9:00  BREAK
	9:00 - 9:50  A TASTE OF COLLECTIVE BARGAINING
	9:50 - 10:00  Break
	10:00 - 10:50 PAYMENT CARD INDUSTRY DATA SECURITY STANDARD
	10:50 - 11:00  Break
	11:00 - 11:50  SURVEYING THE WORLD OF CYBER RISK

